

QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

PARK CITY SMART CONTROLLER CREDIT PROGRAM

The following is a list of qualifying products for the Park City Smart Controller Account Credit Program. Simply purchase the product best suited for your project, install it and follow the directions listed on the Park City Smart Controller Account Credit application.

	Alex-Tronix Controls
Soil Moisture Sensors	<u>Baseline</u>
Smart Watering Controller	Blossom
Web-Enabled Irrigation Controller	<u>BlueSpray</u>
ET1 and ET2000	Calsense
XCI Pro System (8 and 16 zone models)	Cyber – Rain
Hermit Crab, SmartWorks Replacement Panels, SmartBox Controllers	ET Water
Smart Garden Hub	Green IQ
ET System and Solar Sync ET Sensor	<u>Hunter</u>
Hydrawise 6-Zone Standard Controller, 12-Zone Pro Controller & S12-Zone Expansion Module	<u>Hydrawise</u>
WeatherTRAK LC Central (6, 12 and 18 stations)	<u>HydroPoint</u>
Controller Link	<u>Irrisoft</u>
Climate Logic	<u>Irritrol</u>
WEM	<u>Irrometer</u>
ProMeter Soil Moisture & Microclimate Monitoring	MorphH2O
Smart Weather-Based 12-Zone Irrigation Controller	<u>NxEco</u>
WaterSage	OnPoint EcoSystems
Iro 8 Zone and Iro 16 Zone	<u>Rachio</u>
ET Manager, ESP-SMT, SMRT-Y	Rainbird
WeatherSmart Pro Controller	<u>Raindrip</u>
	But Maritin
The Forecast Sprinkler – Smart Wi-Fi Irrigation Controller	<u>RainMachine</u>
The Forecast Sprinkler – Smart Wi-Fi Irrigation Controller Eagle	Rainmachine Rainmaster

The Smart Controller Rebate Program is a conservation program of Park City Municipal Corporation. Park City Municipal Corporation reserves the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. Such changes will be posted immediately online at www.parkcitywater.org. Credits are offered independently of any sales prices or rebates that may be concurrently offered by manufacturers or vendors.



Intellisense Controller, XTRA SMART and Precision Soil Sensor, EVOLUTION with mandatory Smart Connect EVO-WS (ET/Weather Sensor)

Toro

SL 800 and Weather Station or SL 1600 and Weather Station

Weathermatic

The Smart Controller Rebate Program is a conservation program of Park City Municipal Corporation. Park City Municipal Corporation reserves the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. Such changes will be posted immediately online at www.parkcitywater.org. Credits are offered independently of any sales prices or rebates that may be concurrently offered by manufacturers or vendors.